MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

ISIN: CH1357065999

Overview

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
5.32 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.56% (-0.14)

CH1357065999
MBTN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Utilities
Stock
172 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

5.40 CHF (33)
5.32 CHF (228)
5.42 CHF

5.42 CHF

5.23 CHF

5.46 CHF
5.305601 CHF
191,837
1,017,810.55
494
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1357065999&ID_NOTATION=16186849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1357065999&ID_NOTATION=16186849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23c6620ebd79878e9379dde4f693289bc59416e92fb514e4d01d8f9f408526fc&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=449cf05329daf36a2&time=1721283792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2360f88bef547dfdd8c59db0e79c4b0b0edc0a3648538269d4513623229e7a15&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=716bd1e76173ce99e&time=1721283792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cef591aa76bd17b916eb3de01f1d462dcb505122eae9457d1d3bccaf4f2d34d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1423c6bddca4c1d74&time=1721283792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53d5cff61fad1e0a7eaf1c3377b6c878e8db24aa80b8ff962ebccec962b3ac90&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36ea2a2527c3d24be&time=1721283792&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c90a3fc277b726697b94fbf396c4665fbfa3bccfa1f120052626e40e2f6dff8a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a437121155c849836&time=1721283792&tool=RSC

MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
5.32 CHF

Difference © -256%(-0.14)

General attributes

ISIN CH1357065999
Symbol MBTN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 172 EUR

Sy

00 fl I

(i
150.00 ﬂ ,I'IH( |

Mo i
100.00 ”‘I;W Amrml w.’
iy
50.00 M rH h
L,

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.40 CHF (33)
Ask (Ask size) 5.32 CHF (228)
Open 5.42 CHF
High 5.42 CHF
Low 5.23 CHF
Close (prev. day) 5.46 CHF
VWAP 5.305601 CHF
Volume (pcs) 191,837
Trading volume 1,017,810.55
Number of trades 494
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) -85.64% -96.90% -95.15%
Perf (abs.) -31.73 -166.27  -104.48
Beta 1.79 1.82 1.15
Volatility 164.20 133.83 91.55

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

SIX Swiss
Exchange

London Stock
Exchange
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/06/
27

2019/06/
28

2019/06/
28

2024/07/

Time

17:30

09:01

08:01

16:18

21:07

Price

5.32 CHF

7.50 CHF

100.2748 EUR

0.3594 EUR

5.95 USD

5.71 CHF (245,464
5.98 CHF (315,691
10.44 CHF (266,268
51.72 CHF (162,633

4.00 CHF (2024/03/19

174.27 CHF

)
)
)
)
55.30 CHF (2024/01/03)
)
)
)

(
(2023/07/17
(

4.00 CHF (2024/03/19

Trading volume
(mio.)

1.02

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

Number of
trades

494
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16186849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203906
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32874674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17083330

MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17083330

MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
MEYER BURGER TECHNOLOGY AG

Schorenstrasse 39 - 3645 Gwatt
Telefon: +41-33-221-28-00
Fax: +

E-mail: mbtinfo@meyerburger.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gunter Erfurt Chairman of Managing

Daniel
Menzel
Katja
Tavernaro

Markus
Nikles

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas R.
Herzog

Katrin Wehr-
Seiter

Mark Kerekes

Franz Richter

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:mbtinfo@meyerburger.com
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